

SLP(Crl.)No. 2212 OF 2004
ITEM No.56

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2212/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2003 in CRLA 234/95
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUTHU

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office has reported that the compliance report ofailable warrants has not been received till date. To await report, the case is adjourned for four weeks. If the same is not filed within the time stipulated,ailable warrants shall be executed before the next date of hearing.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master